
TOURING WVU TECH CAMPUS 

 

NOVEMBER 16, 2024 

11AM-1PM 

LUNCH ON CAMPUS 



All buses arrive at WVU Tech at 11:00 am. Parking Lot behind 400 South Kanawha St. 
 

 

  

RIVER VIEW, MOUNT VIEW, 
MONTCALM, & BLUEFIELD 

STUDENTS 

River View High School 
8:05 a.m. - 4:05 p.m. 

Dollar General, Iaeger, WV 
8:20 a.m. - 3:50 p.m. 

Little General, Roderfield, WV 
8:30 a.m. - 3:40 p.m. 

Subway, Welch, WV (across from KFC) 
8:45 a.m. - 3:25 p.m. 

Old Gianato store, Kimball, WV 
9:00 a.m. - 3:10 p.m. 

Eller’s Gas Station, Keystone, WV 
9:10a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

Northfork Fire Station 
9:25 a.m. - 2:45p.m. 

3G Mart, Maybeury, WV 
9:35 a.m. - 2:35 p.m. 

First Community Bank, Bluewell, WV 
9:50 a.m. - 2:10 p.m. 

Bluefield High School 
10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. 

GREENBRIER EAST, JAMES 
MONROE, & PRINCETON SENIOR 

STUDENTS 

Greenbrier High School 

8:35 a.m. - 3:25 p.m. 

 
Queens Pizza (Union, WV) 

9:05 a.m. - 2:55 p.m. 
 
James Monroe High School 

9:25 a.m. - 2:35p.m. 
 

Hometown Restaurant (Peterstown, WV) 

9:40 a.m. - 2:20 p.m. 
 

Princeton Senior High School 

10:15 a.m. - 1:45 p.m. 

GREENBRIER WEST, SUMMERS 
COUNTY, & PIKEVIEW 

STUDENTS 

Shell Gas Station (Exit 156 – Crawley/Smoot, WV) 

9:15 a.m. - 2:45 p.m. 
 
Dairy Queen (Hinton, WV) 

9:50 a.m. - 2:10 p.m. 
 
Pipestem Christian Academy 

10:05 a.m. - 1:55 p.m. 
 
PikeView High School 

10:25 a.m. - 1:35 p.m. 
 
 

 


	nOVEMBER sAT sESSION
	November 2024 Sat session

